
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

116 
199 

4 
629 

67 
13 

263 
129 
328 

10 
143 

66 
969 
230 

69 
435 

24 
16 
73 

521 
26 

228 
17 
44 
37 

321 

Name 

BONGI Daniel 
VIVALDI Nicola 
ALOISIO Pietro 
MAZZONI Marco 
TORCHIO Alberto 
BERTONA Luca 
GASTALDO Luca 
BORELLI Fausto 
NUNEZ Rodolfo 
PEROTTI Michele 
BOCCHIA Emanuele 
PUGLIESI Igor 
ODDI Paolo 
GHIONI Arnaldo 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
GARIMBERTI Luca 
GENTILE Roberto 
CATELLANI Devis 
TRIARICO Paolo Oronzo 
GEREMIA Michele 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
FONTANA Gabriele 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
SALAMANCA Giacomo 

Class 

P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P650 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 

Laps 

6 
9 

10 
8 
9 
5 
5 

10 
7 
6 
5 
7 
5 
9 
8 

10 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
7 
9 
5 

Best Tm 

1:10.529 
1:10.700 
1:10.784 
1:12.169 
1:12.197 
1:12.438 
1:12.668 
1:12.720 
1:13.079 
1:13.223 
1:13.253 
1:13.496 
1:13.645 
1:14.045 
1:14.051 
1:14.560 
1:14.625 
1:14.673 
1:15.179 
1:16.029 
1:16.190 
1:16.248 
1:16.445 
1:16.470 
1:16.965 
1:17.652 

Diff 

0.171 
0.255 
1.640 
1.668 
1.909 
2.139 
2.191 
2.550 
2.694 
2.724 
2.967 
3.116 
3.516 
3.522 
4.031 
4.096 
4.144 
4.650 
5.500 
5.661 
5.719 
5.916 
5.941 
6.436 
7.123 

Gap 

0.171 
0.084 
1.385 
0.028 
0.241 
0.230 
0.052 
0.359 
0.144 
0.030 
0.243 
0.149 
0.400 
0.006 
0.509 
0.065 
0.048 
0.506 
0.850 
0.161 
0.058 
0.197 
0.025 
0.495 
0.687 

Best Speed 

119,951 
119,661 
119,519 
117,225 
117,179 
116,790 
116,420 
116,337 
115,765 
115,537 
115,490 
115,108 
114,875 
114,255 
114,246 
113,466 
113,367 
113,294 
112,531 
111,273 
111,038 
110,954 
110,668 
110,632 
109,920 
108,948 

Model/Engine 

BMW 
Aprilia 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
CF 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 25/08/2024 10:21:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:00:04 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

25/08/2024 10:00 


